Voice Cabling Products
12.6
Issue 8  ©2012 Connectix  E&OE
CW1308 Internal Phone Cable
Features & Benefits
•	 �Conforms to BT Specification
•	 Available in 3 colours
•	 �Available with 2, 3, 4, 10, 20, 25, 50, 100,
        200 & 320 pairs
Ordering Information
Product Description	 Part Number
CW1308 2 Pair Phone Cable	 001-008-003-02
CW1308 3 Pair Phone Cable	 001-008-003-03
CW1308 4 Pair Phone Cable	 001-008-003-04
CW1308 10 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-003-10E
CW1308 20 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-003-20E
CW1308 25 Pair Phone Cable	 001-008-003-25
CW1308 50 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-003-50E
CW1308 100 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-003-100E
CW1308 200 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-003-200E
CW1308 320 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-003-320E
Specification
Conductor Diameter	 0.5mm
Earth Core Diameter	 1.38mm
Max. Conductor Resistance	 97.8 ohm/km